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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(50311) : 50311 : Political Theory I (50321) : 50321 : Indian Government and Politics (50331) : 50331 : International Relations

(50341) : 50341 : Indian Constitution I (50363) : 50363 : Internal Security in India (50391) : 50391 : Introduction to Methods in Research

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

50311 Political Theory I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50321 Indian Government and Politics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50331 International Relations 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50341 Indian Constitution I 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
50363 Internal Security in India 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50391 Introduction to Methods in Research 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
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Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-319: DEPARTMENT OF CIVICS AND POLITICS

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50311 : Political Theory I
(THEORY)

50321 : Indian Government
and Politics (THEORY)

50331 : International
Relations (THEORY)

50341 : Indian Constitution I
(THEORY)

50363 : Internal Security in
India (THEORY)

50391 : Introduction to
Methods in Research
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3020051 SAHU SUBHASREE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001579) MU-319: Department of Civics and Politics

E1 25 P 34 P 23 P 14 P 26 P 21 P MARKS

I1 35 P 26 P 31 P 14 P 26 P 31 P (306) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 22 128.0 5.81818


